59th International
Amber Oars
Regatta

59th International regatta Amber Oars

2021-06-27

210 - W4x-W4-

Race 63

RESULTS
27.06.2021 | 13:13

Final - F1
Series: 1

Place

Lane Team

Finish

Qual

Progression:
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Estonia

KOLLO Rachel 01
ARON Annabel 01
ALTTOA Grete 00
DIMITRIJEV Helene 02

Siauliai / Bangputys

MORKUNAITE Raminta
BEZZUBOVAITE Egle 00
GINEVICIUTE Agne 98

SENKUTE Viktorija

Poland

SOBECKA Nicol 02

KANIA Oliwia 00
BENTLEJEWSKA Oliwia 02
SZCZERBA Zuzanna 01

Bangputys
GRUMADAITE Vestina 04
ZIUKAITE Patricija 05
NABAZAITE Emilija 04
SINKEVICIUTE Jolanta 07

Traku kuno kulturos ir sporto centras
KIRSYTE Austeja 01

BUTVILAITE Saule 06

RUDAITYTE Ugne 04

KALIUKEVICIUTE Laura 04

Irklavimo klubas Favoritas [W4-]
IVASKEVICIUTE Ugne 06
ULECKAITE Auguste 05
STASIULIONYTE Meda 06

GUSTE Alvija-Kotryna 06
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06:37,91
+00:00,00

06:46,30
+00:08,38

06:58,71
+00:20,79

07:21,26
+00:43,34

07:21,61
+00:43,69

08:45,57
+02:07,66

Results delivered by fotofinish system.

Flags description:
DNF - did not finish; DNS - did not start; DSQ - disqualified; EXC - excluded; 0OC - out of competition; BUW - boat under weight
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Results available at http://ltu.rowtiming.com and via mobile app: LTU Rowing
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